 www.moxa.com     emai l :  info@moxa.com    2-69-6  www.moxa.com     emai l :  info@moxa.com
V
id
e
o
 N
e
tw

customized application or system integration for third-party developer
(Please go to Moxa’s website to download the latest SDK version.)
Ordering Information
Product Model
Camera Sensor Modulation
SuperHAD Exview NTSC PAL
VPort 25-CAM3S52N √ √
VPort 25-CAM3S52P √ √
VPort 25-CAM3E52N √ √
VPort 25-CAM3E52P √ √
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Rear ViewFront ViewSide View
11
8.